702-800-5515  |  www.orangebiousa.com  |  support@orangebiousa.com |  1
Certified 100% compostable
solutions for a healthier planet.
Certified 100% compostable
solutions for a healthier planet.
2  |  702-800-5515  |  www.orangebiousa.com  |  support@orangebiousa.com 702-800-5515  |  www.orangebiousa.com  |  support@orangebiousa.com |  3
• Certified home and commercially compostable
• Custom sizes / private-label designs available
• Extra strong - puncture and tear resistant
• Up to 30 lbs carrying capacity
• Reusable for multiple applications
Waste Bags	 Specification	 Case Count	 Pack Count
BG-OB-2.6	 2.6 -gal (16.3” x 16.5”). 0.71 mil	 1200	 100
BG-OB-3	 3-gal (16.9” x 17.7”). 0.71mil	 1200	 100
BG-OB-8	 8-gal (20” x 24”). 0.85 mil	 300	 50
BG-OB-13	 13- gal (23.8”x 31.5”) .0.9 mil	 200	 50
BG-OB-33	 33-gal (32.5” x 41”). 1 mil	 120	 20
BG-OB-55	 55-gal (38” x 58”). 1.38 mil	 80	 10
	Checkout Bags	 Specification	 Case Count	 Pack Count
BG-OB-TS	 S-Tbag(11” + 2.76”x 2)x 16” .0.79 mil	 600	 600
BG-OB-TM	 M-Tbag(11.8” + 2.95”x2)x20”.0.98mil 500	 500
BG-OB-TL	 L-Tbag (15” + 3.5”x 2)x 26”.1.4mil 500	 500

COMPOSTABLE FOOD SERVICE PACKAGING
Material: Renewable and reclaimed sugarcane fiber
• ASTM D6868 compliant for compostability
• BPI-certified compostable
• No PFAS
• Proprietary technology
• Microwavable, freezable, grease resistant
Clamshells
Item#	 Size	 Case Count	 Pack Count
OB-HC-6 6x6x3in 500 50
	 OB-HC-81	 8x8x3in	 200	 100
	 OB-HC-91	 9x9x3in	 200	 100
OB-HC-93	 "9x9x3in, 3-Compt"	 200	 100
Bowls
Item#	 Size	 Case Count	 Pack Count
OB-BQ-24	 24  oz Fiber Bowl	 400	 50
OB-BQ-30	 30 oz Fiber Bowl	 400	 50
OB-BQ-40	 40  oz Fiber Bowl	 400	 50
Plates
Item#	 Size	 Case Count	 Pack Count
OB-PL-6	 6 inch plate	 1000	 100
OB-PL-9	 9 inch plate	 500	 50
OB-PL-10	 10 inch plate	 500	 50
OB-PL-10-3	 "10 inch plate, 3-Compt"	 500	 50
Paper Cups
Item#	 Size	 Case Count	 Pack Count
CC-OB-12-S 12 oz Single Wall Hot Cups	 1000	 50
CC-OB-16-S 16 oz Single Wall Hot Cups	 1000	 50
CC-OB-20-S 20 oz Single Wall Hot Cups	 1000	 50
CC-OB-12-D 12 oz Double Wall Hot  Cups	 500	 50
CC-OB-16-D 16  oz Double Wall Hot Cups	 500	 50
CC-OB-20-D 20 oz Double Wall Hot Cups	 500	 50
CC-OB-CLID Sugarcane Lid for 12 ~ 20 oz	 1000	 50
6  |  702-800-5515  |  www.orangebiousa.com  |  support@orangebiousa.com 702-800-5515  |  www.orangebiousa.com  |  support@orangebiousa.com |  7
Film Extrusion / Blow-molding
GreenEco film extrusion bioresins produce